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CALENDAR 
Thurs., April 20--Speech by 

Dr. Lasok 
~ollllllllnist Law" 

Thurs., April 20--Law Review 
Banquet 

Fri., April 21--PAD, Trip,. to Fed. 
Reformator,,-Rloh. 

F2i., April zt--PDP Initiation 

Fri., April 21--PDP Banquet 

Sat., April 22--Larry PhUlips 
on Stocks 

Fri., April 28--PDP trip to 
Richmond 

Sat., April 29-Larr.r Phillips 
on Stocks-II 

Fri., May .5--Spaoe Law Conf. 

Fri., May 5--BARRISTERS' BALL 

Sat., May 6--W&M Law School Assn 
Luncheon 

Tues., May 9--SBA Eleotions 

Thurs., May l1--SBA Runoffs 
(if necessary) 

Fri., May 12--SBA rJeeting 
New Officers 

Tues., May 2)--CLASSES END 

Fri., May 26-EXAMINATIONS BEGIN 

Sun., June ll-GRA.OOATION 
-------------

JaIN SOURS, EDITOR 

10:00 a.m. 
CC--Little 

Theatre 

6Joo p.m. 
Bol1da,y Inn 

12:00 a.m. 
Bollt in:. front 
ot Bryan -Hall 

5:00 p.m. 
Wren Great Hall 

6:00 p.m. 
Lobster House 

10:00 a.lII. 
Botetourt Th. 
Swem Libr&l7 

10:00 a.m. 
Meet in front 
of Bryan 

10JOO a.m. 
Botetourt Th. 
Swem Library 

10:00 a.lII. 
Wmsbg. Lodge 

9:00 p.m. 
Va. ROOlll-Lge 

12:)0 a.m. 
Wmsbg. Ldge 

8:00 a.m. 
to 4:00 p.m. 

same 
time 

10:00 a.lII. 
Bryan A 
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